
KWADUKUZA MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SECTION

TENDER CANCELLATIONS REGISTER

30/03/2025

TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING 

DATE

CANCELLATION 

DATE

RESON FOR 

CANCELLATION DEPARTMENT

MN 56/2024

 PLANNING AND 

REFURBISHMENT OF ERF 

10000 CBD PARKING 30/04/2024 07/03/2025

BUDGET IS NO 

LONGER 

AVAILABLE

CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE 

SERVICES

MN 77/2024

MN 77/2024 THE UPGRADE 

OF DARNALL SPORTFIELD 

IN WARD 2 30/04/2024 07/03/2025

BUDGET IS NO 

LONGER 

AVAILABLE

COMMUNITY 

SERVICES & 

PUBLIC 

AMMENITIES


